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DRINKS ME

Beers & Spirit
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5%
Brookevale Ginger beer 4%
Somersby Apple Cider 4.6%
Spirit Selection at the Bar
Red Wine
Annie’s Lane Shiraz
Pepper Jack Cab Sauv
White Wine
Oyster Bay Sav Blanc
Yalumbra Pinot Grigio

Brown Brothers Moscato

Sparkling Wine

Brown Brothers Prosecco

Soft drink

Coke / Diet
Solo / Lemonade
Water

AnB Mobile Bartending And Catering
ANBBARS.COM

375ml - Can
375ml - Can
375ml - Can

150ml - Glass
150ml - Glass

150ml - Glass
150ml - Glass
150ml - Glass

150ml - Glass

375ml - Can
375ml - Can
500ml - Bottle

$8
$9.50
$9.50
$10

$10.5
$11

$12
$11
$11

$11

$3.50
$3.50
$3




