

RINKS MENU

<u>Beers & Spirit</u>			
Great Northern	Super Crisp 3.5%	375ml - Can	\$8
Brookevale	Ginger beer 4%	375ml - Can	\$9.50
Somersby	Apple Cider 4.6%	375ml - Can	\$9.50
Spirit	Selection at the Bar		\$10
<u>Red Wine</u>			
Annie's Lane	Shiraz	150ml - Glass	\$10.5
Pepper Jack	Cab Sauv	150ml - Glass	\$11
<u>White Wine</u>			
Oyster Bay	Sav Blanc	150ml - Glass	\$12
Yalumbra	Pinot Grigio	150ml - Glass	\$11
Brown Brothers	Moscato	150ml - Glass	\$11
<u>Sparkling Wine</u>			
Brown Brothers	Prosecco	150ml - Glass	\$11
<u>Soft drink</u>			
Coke / Diet		375ml - Can	\$3.50
Solo / Lemonade		375ml - Can	\$3.50
Water		500ml - Bottle	\$3



AnB Mobile Bartending And Catering ANBBARS.COM